LASER INVITATIONAL

Kettle Moraine High School

RUNNER

(1st & 2nd runner
Jeff Reeve

Alex Scribner
(3rd & 4th runner
Aaron Pues

Todd Kriese

(5th & 6th runner
Reid Johnson
Barry Tebon

(7th & 8th runner
Steve Scherck
John Hodges

VARSITY TEAM (DIVISION I)

race)

race)

race)

race)

Fond du Lac

Waukesha South
Oshkosh North
Madison East

1.

2. Marquette

3. Racine Case

4. Oconomowoc

5. Waukesha North
6. Neenah

70

8.

9.

2 MILE

11:29
11:54

11:46
11:42

11:48
12:11

12:30
12:29

September 27,

TIME
17:46
18:44

18:17
18:36

18:35
18:52

19:31
19:33

1986

PLACE

TOTAL TIME (Top 5 Runners)

86:20
86:49
87:23
88:46
89:54
91:57
92:08
92:31

101:10



LASER INVITATIONAL
"Kettle Moraine High School

RUNNER 1 MILE

(lst & 2nd runner race)
Jenny Owens

Amy Garlock 7:02
(3rd & 4th runner race)

Kay Monard 6:16
Cathy Gilmore 6:36
(5th & 6th runner race)

Renee Johnson 6:54
Cheryl MacPhetridge 7:10
(7th & 8th runner race)

Lori Jesse 6:56
Keri Vedder 6:58

VARSITY TOP TEN

C. Eichner

M. McClimon
L. Januszewski
D. Brewer

K. Deignan

K. Laufenberg
K. Nisiewicz
S. Richardson
E. Nisiewicz
T. Taddy
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VARSITY TEAM (DIVISION I)

1. Menomonie Falls

2. Waukesha North

3. Fond du Lac

4, Stevens Point

5. Neenah

6. Waukesha South

7. Oconomowoc

8. Hartford

9. Madison East

JUNIOR VARSITY RUNNER 1 MILE
1. Carolyn Heinen 7:02
2. Chris Flanner T:22
3. Dawn Swanson 7:23

September 27, 1986

GIRLS

TIME PLACE

DNF
14:29
12:54 3
13:35 18
14:02 15
14:18 23
13:56 7
13:59 10
SCHOOL TIME
Wauwatosa East 11:58
Madison Edgewood 12:00
Oak Creek 12:13
Slinger 12:23
Monroe 12:25
Waupun 12:33
Homestead 12:33+
Middleton 12:33++
Homestead 12:34
Two Rivers 12:34+

TOTAL TIME (Top 5 Runners)

64:38
65:45
67:02
67:22
68:26
69:09
71:04
76:00
incomplete team

TIME PLACE
14:01 4
14:36 13
14:45 19



